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	Resource allocation template


 Resource allocation template

Resource allocation: Framework for ICT Technical Support
Period start date:

Period end date:

Review date:

	Total resource hours available
	

	

	Number
	Task
	Task hours needed
	Resource hours remaining

	Enter hours needed for each task and deduct from hours available
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	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	


March 2010
http://www.thefitsfoundation.org
page 1 of 2
© The FITS Foundation Framework for ICT Technical Support

March 2010
http://www.thefitsfoundation.org
page 2 of 2
© The FITS Foundation 
Framework for ICT Technical Support


[image: image1.png]